AN	IENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT	ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAG
	INDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 15C.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE			5. PROJECT NO.	(if applicable)	1
-	JO1	3100	NMS-06-009/5006					
	CODE CODE	5100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other		-	CODE	3100	
E	iv. of Contracts, CMB3		U.S. Nuclear Re Div. of Contra	gula ts	tory Commis	sion		
	Attn: H. (Eddie) Colón, Jr. Wail Stop T-7-1-2		Mail Stop T-7-		· · _			
	Washington, DC 20555		Attn: H. (Eddie Washington, DC	2055	ion, Jr. 5			
								•
NAN	HE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., streat, county, State	and ZIP Code)		8	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATION N	10.	
					1			
AE	GIS.NET, INC			1	98. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		··
	TN: THOMAS P, LOURENCO CE PRESIDENT OF SERVICES					·		
	16 ANDERSON RD				10A. MODIFICATIO	ON OF CONTRACT	ORDER NO.	
MC	LEAN VA 221021621			1	GS35F0125S	DR-02	-06-009	
мс	LEAN VA ZZIUZIOZI				10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)		
DDE	DUNS # 152858358	FACILITY CODE		X	06-26-2006	·		
	11. THIS ITEN	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF :	OLIC	CITATIONS			
ד [	he above numbered solicitation is amended as set f	orth in Item 14. The hour and	d date specified for receipt	of Offe	ers [	is extended,	is not ext	ended.
Ĵff€	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri	or to the hour and date speci	fied in the solicitation or as	amen		1		
	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendme	ent; (b) By acknowledging	eceipt	of this amendm	ent on each co	py of the	
offe	r submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh	ich includes a reference to th	e solicitation and amendm	ent nu	mbers. FAILUR	E OF YOUR A	C-	
	DWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE							
	SLILT IN DEJECTION OF VOLID OFFED LIFby wide	a at this smandmant vall dae			սլլազը, ջոզը պ	Idille may de l	naue	
	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m							
oy t	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified.							
by t and	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65	nakes reference to the solicita	tion and this amendment,	and is				
by t and	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB	0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02	and is	received prior to	o the opening h		
by t and	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP	0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO	and is	CTS/ORDE	o the opening h		
by t and . AC	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES	0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR	and is	CTS/ORDE	o the opening h		
by t and	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP	0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR	and is	CTS/ORDE	o the opening h		<u> </u>
by t and 2. AC	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES	akes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	AND IS	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14.	RS,		
by t and 2. AC	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	Anakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 ILIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHOMAS SET FORTH DREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	AND IS	CTS/ORDE	RS,		
by t and 2. AC	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO	Anakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b).	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C tANGES (such as changes tr	AND IS	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14.	RS,		
by t and 2. AC (X)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	Anakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROVISIONAL DREFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	AND IS ANTRA BED DNTRAC paying c	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE Iffice, appropriation de	RS,		
by t and 2. AC (X)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	Anakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROVISION TO AUTHORITY OF: C	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR 1 IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 1ANGES (such as changes in hanges ;	AND IS ANTRA BED DNTRAC paying c	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE Iffice, appropriation de	RS,		
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APP IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	Anakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROVISION TO AUTHORITY OF: C	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR 1 IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 1ANGES (such as changes in hanges ;	AND IS ANTRA BED DNTRAC paying c	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE Iffice, appropriation de	RS,		
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR 13. THIS ITEM APPR 17 MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	The contraction of the solicital of the	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C tANGES (such as changes in hanges ; utual agreement of	and is	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties	D the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.)		
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 08 13. THIS ITEM APP 17 MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHE CHANGES SET FORTH D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF CO ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C tANGES (such as changes in hanges ; utual agreement of ent and return two {2	and is 00 ITRA BED NNTRAC paying c the ) copi	CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties	D the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.)		
(X)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DIFIES T A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is for the set of the set	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). BUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCRI HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C TANGES (such as changes b thanges ; thanges ; thanges thanges thanges thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges ; thanges	and Is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.)	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing	p the opening h RS, M 10A. ale, etc.) g office.	our	
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is ISCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UI The purpose of this modification is	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increasion	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCRI IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C tANGES (such as changes b hanges ; hutual agreement of ent and return two (2 on/contract subject matter where fer emental funding in	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.) the	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$	b the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00,	thereby	
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION (Specify a A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UP The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of t	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHOMY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide incre- the order from \$305,0	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in hanges; utual agreement of ent and return	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.) the	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ [2] Accept A	p the opening h RS, M 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, IEGIS' Key	thereby Personnel	
(X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X) (X)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR 13. THIS ITEM APPR 17 MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of t requested via letter dated July 20,	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C tANGES (such as changes in thanges; tutual agreement of ent and return two (2 ent and return	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.) the	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ [2] Accept A	b the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00,	thereby Personnel	
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION (Specify a A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UR The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph	Anakes reference to the solicital 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitable to: (1) Provide incre- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as form (b), under Section I	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; intual agreement of ent and return	and is 00 ITRA BED DONTRAC Paying c paying c payi	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE ffice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no D OBLIGATI	p the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, iEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S iON is REV:	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR 13. THIS ITEM APPR 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as form (b), under Section II ted with respect to the	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCRI- INITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C TANGES (such as changes in thanges; tutual agreement of ent and return two (2 ent and return	and is 00 ITRA BED DONTRAC Paying c paying c payi	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE ffice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no D OBLIGATI	p the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, iEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S iON is REV:	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTERCONTACT	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; 14Uual agreement of ent and return <u>two</u> (2 emental funding in 100.00 to \$315,000, with 0.10 CONSIDERATIO this task order is (JAN 1993),	and is 00 ITRA BED DONTRAC Paying c paying c payi	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE ffice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no D OBLIGATI	p the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, JEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REVI	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
x	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U) The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E	nakes reference to the solicita 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD Inthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as form (b), under Section II ted with respect to t	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; 14Uual agreement of ent and return <u>two</u> (2 emental funding in 100.00 to \$315,000, with 0.10 CONSIDERATIO this task order is (JAN 1993),	and is 00 ITRA BED DONTRAC Paying c paying c payi	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE ffice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no D OBLIGATI ,000.00"	p the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, JEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REVI	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, is in SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UR The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E "	Anakes reference to the solicital 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODE THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CP R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa to: (1) Provide increa to: (1) Provide increa (b), under Section I (c), under Section I ced with respect to the D.13 KEY PERSONNEL cialist - Task 1 Sup	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C TANGES (such as changes in hanges; utual agreement of ent and returntwo (2 ent and ent ent and ent	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c paying c copi sible.) the 00. ( NAN \$315	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. T ORDER NO. IN ITE office, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no D OBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, SEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: SED with	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
x)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR 13. THIS ITEM APPR 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, is not, is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section II MIL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN This modification obligates FY2006 for D. OTHER TO AMENDIFICATION (DIFICATION) (DIFICATION	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHOMY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). BUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as form (b), under Section II ted with respect to the D and the amount of the amount of the the amount of the the terms of term	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C TANGES (such as changes b thanges; tutual agreement of ent and return two (2 ent and return t	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.) the 00. ( NAN \$315 UNT (	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" 1s REPLAC DF \$817,140.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, SEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: SED with	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
(X) <b>X</b> <b>4.</b> DE	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UR The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E "(b) The amount presently obligated ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTHOMY) THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). BUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa- the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as form (b), under Section II ted with respect to the D and the amount of the amount of the the amount of the the terms of term	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C TANGES (such as changes b thanges; tutual agreement of ent and return two (2 ent and return t	and is 00 ITRA BED NTRAC paying c the ) copi sible.) the 00. ( NAN \$315 UNT (	received prior to CTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" 1s REPLAC DF \$817,140.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, SEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: SED with	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
Exce	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UI The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section I "(b) The amount presently obligated ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAI This modification obligates FY2006 ff pres provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referent	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROMINISTRATIVE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increases to: (1) Provide increases (b), under from \$305,0 2006 to replace is modified as formed (b), under Section II ced with respect to the .13 KEY PERSONNEL cialist - Task 1 Sup IN UNCHANGED, INCLUDI S under in the amount of the of the of the of the amount of the of the	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; 14Uual agreement of ent and return	and is and is	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ [2] Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC DF \$817,140 and effect. NG OFFICER (T	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale, etc.) g office. 10,000.00, SEGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: SED with	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
Exce	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR IT MODIFIES A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section E "(b) The amount presently obligated ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN This modification obligates FY2006 f preservoided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referent NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) JOM LOUTENCO VICE Presco	nakes reference to the solicital 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTERCONTRACT/OR	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; 14Uual agreement of ent and return	and is and is	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC DF \$817,140 and effect. NG OFFICER (T C.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, EGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: ED with .00.	thereby Personnel Support Le	ad.
Exce	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and suthority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UR The purpose of this modification is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section I "(b) The amount presently obligated ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN This modification obligates FY2006 ff preservided herein, all terms and conditions of the document (referent NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Paragraph (A) DISCONDER (Type or print)	nakes reference to the solicital 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTERCONTRACT/OR	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCRI- HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in hanges; utual agreement of and return two (2 ent and return two	and is and is	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC DF \$817,140 and effect. NG OFFICER (T C.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, EGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: ED with .00.	our thereby Personnel Support Le ISED to re	ad . ad : /
Excel Ex	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section I "(b) The amount presently obligated ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAI This modification obligates FY2006 ff prese provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referent NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) IOM LOUTENCO VICE Pression AE G-IS. NEXT	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROMY THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace 1s modified as forther (b), under Section II ced with respect to the 1.13 KEY PERSONNEL cialist - Task 1 Sup IN UNCHANGED, INCLUDI S UNCHANGED S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCR HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in thanges; 14Uual agreement of ent and return	and is and is	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC DF \$817,140 and effect. NG OFFICER (T r.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, EGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: ED with .00.	thereby Personnel Support Le ISED to re	ad . ad : /
X)	elegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 65 OB 13. THIS ITEM APPR 13. THIS ITEM APPR 14. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) MPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is increasing the obligated amount of the requested via letter dated July 20, Accordingly, the subject task order 1. The first sentence of paragraph "(b) The amount presently obligated 2. Under paragraph (a) of Section II multiplication obligates FY2006 for predimention obligates FY2006 for predimention and subman information of the document referent MAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) TOME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) TOME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Tome LOW FRANCE (Type or print) The first sentence of the document (Ference of the document (Ference of the former) Come LOW FRANCE (Type or print) Tome LOW FRANCE (Type or print) Tome LOW FRANCE (Type or print) The first sentence of the document (Ference of the former) Come LOW FRANCE (Type or print) The first sentence of the document (Ference of the former) Come LOW FRANCE (Type or print) The first sentence of the document (Ference of the former) Come LOW FRANCE (Type or print) The first sentence of the d	Anakes reference to the solicitation 0-15-344-162 J553 LIGATE: \$10,000.00 PLIES ONLY TO MODI THE CONTRACT/ORD INTROMY THE CHANGES SET FORTH- D REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH R 43.103(b). SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: C M S required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation to: (1) Provide increa the order from \$305,0 2006 to replace 1s modified as forther (b), under Section II ced with respect to the 1.13 KEY PERSONNEL cialist - Task 1 Sup IN UNCHANGED, INCLUDI S UNCHANGED S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	tion and this amendment, 9 252A 31X02 FICATIONS OF COL ER NO. AS DESCRI HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C 14NGES (such as changes in hanges; utual agreement of ent and return two (2 ent and return t	and is and is	received prior to ACTS/ORDE IN ITEM 14. TORDER NO. IN ITE Mice, appropriation de parties es to the issuing amount of \$ (2) Accept A as the no DOBLIGATI ,000.00" Is REPLAC DF \$817,140 and effect. NG OFFICER (T r.	c the opening h RS, EM 10A. ale. etc.) g office. 10,000.00, EGIS' Key ew Task 1 S ION is REV: ED with .00.	our thereby Personnel Support Le ISED to re	ad. ad: /

.

.